Position

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

Director

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

Other Positions Held

Department Head, CCA
Hourly Sub, CCA
Hourly Counselor

Department Head, CCA
Sub Counselor, CCA
Hourly Counselor

CCA Hourly Teacher,
CCA Hourly Sub

CCA Hourly Sub, CCA
Hourly Counselor

CCA Hourly Sub

CCA Hourly Teacher,
CCA Hourly Sub

CCA Hourly Counselor

CCA Hourly Teacher

CCA Hourly Sub, CCA
Hourly Counselor

CCA Hourly Teacher

CCA Hourly Counselor

CCA Hourly Counselor

CCA Hourly Sub, CCA
Hourly Counselor

CCA Hourly Sub, CCA
Hourly Counselor

CCA Sub Counselor,
CCA Hourly Teacher,
CCA Hourly Counselor

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

Total Wages

$169,737

$168,027

$165,186

$140,340

$134,438

$133,999

$128,316

$126,568

$121,819

$121,043

$119,954

$119,484

$116,544

$115,358

$111,811

$103,083

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,227

$43,620

$51,549

$46,142

$45,414

$39,912

$44,470

$44,961

$32,953

$24,396

$32,125

$43,402

$32,243

$36,466

$36,083

$30,520



FT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

PT Counselor

Sr. Administrative Assistant

Enrollment Specialist

TRIO (Dis Std Supp Srv) Sprvsr

Enrollment Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Enrollment Specialist

PT Counselor

FT Counselor

PT Counselor

PT Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

Administrative Assistant

CCA Hourly Sub, CCA
Hourly Counselor

CCA Sub Counselor,
CCA Hourly Counselor

CCA Hourly Counselor

PT Substitute
Counselor, PT Faculty
Equal Pay

PT Substitute, PT
Faculty Equal Pay, PT
Counselor

PT Faculty Equal Pay,
PT Substitute
Counselor

CCA Hourly Teacher

PT Substitute, PT
Faculty Equal Pay

PT Substitute
Counselor

CCA Hourly Counselor

CCA Hourly Counselor

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

$99,492

$99,433

$95,272

$82,737

$73,851

$73,157

$71,662

$69,027

$68,164

$64,346

$61,674

$55,842

$52,863

$51,562

$48,734

$45,373

$43,691

$21,467

$30,228

$40,086

$1,097

$35,630

$24,894

$33,582

$17,651

$26,501

$17,521

$8,222

$16,311

$7,132

$6,857

$15,285

$11,298

$27,337



FT Counselor

PT Counselor

PT Counselor

PT Counselor

Matriculation Aide

Matriculation Aide

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant |l

PT Counselor

Student Assistant |

PT Counselor

Student Assistant |

PT Substitute

PT Faculty Equal Pay,
PT Substitute

PT Substitute
Counselor, PT Faculty
Equal Pay

PT Faculty Equal Pay

PT Substitute
Counselor

PT Substitute
Counselor

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

LBCC - Counseling

$42,641

$30,158

$24,406

$23,989

$17,007

$16,766

$10,740

$9,793

$9,775

$8,900

$8,527

$7,591

$7.356

$2,937

$1,706

$45

$14,125

$3,137

$3,374

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$362

$0

$87



