Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
FT Counselor	Department Head, CCA Hourly Sub, CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$169,737	\$37,227
FT Counselor	Department Head, CCA Sub Counselor, CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$168,027	\$43,620
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Teacher, CCA Hourly Sub	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$165,186	\$51,549
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Sub, CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$140,340	\$46,142
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Sub	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$134,438	\$45,414
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Teacher, CCA Hourly Sub	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$133,999	\$39,912
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$128,316	\$44,470
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Teacher	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$126,568	\$44,961
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Sub, CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$121,819	\$32,953
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Teacher	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$121,043	\$24,396
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$119,954	\$32,125
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$119,484	\$43,402
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Sub, CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$116,544	\$32,243
Director		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$115,358	\$36,466
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Sub, CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$111,811	\$36,083
FT Counselor	CCA Sub Counselor, CCA Hourly Teacher, CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$103,083	\$30,520

FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Sub, CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$99,492	\$21,467
FT Counselor	CCA Sub Counselor, CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$99,433	\$30,228
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$95,272	\$40,086
PT Counselor	PT Substitute Counselor, PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$82,737	\$1,097
Sr. Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$73,851	\$35,630
Enrollment Specialist	PT Substitute, PT Faculty Equal Pay, PT Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$73,157	\$24,894
TRIO (Dis Std Supp Srv) Sprvsr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$71,662	\$33,582
Enrollment Specialist		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$69,027	\$17,651
Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$68,164	\$26,501
Enrollment Specialist		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$64,346	\$17,521
PT Counselor	PT Faculty Equal Pay, PT Substitute Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$61,674	\$8,222
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Teacher	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$55,842	\$16,311
PT Counselor	PT Substitute, PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$52,863	\$7,132
PT Counselor	PT Substitute Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$51,562	\$6,857
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$48,734	\$15,285
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$45,373	\$11,298
Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$43,691	\$27,337

FT Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$42,641	\$14,125
PT Counselor	PT Faculty Equal Pay, PT Substitute	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$30,158	\$3,137
PT Counselor	PT Substitute Counselor, PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$24,406	\$3,374
PT Counselor	PT Faculty Equal Pay	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$23,989	\$0
Matriculation Aide		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$17,007	\$0
Matriculation Aide		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$16,766	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$10,740	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$9,793	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$9,775	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$8,900	\$0
Student Assistant II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$8,527	\$0
PT Counselor	PT Substitute Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$7,591	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$7,356	\$0
PT Counselor	PT Substitute Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$2,937	\$362
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$1,706	\$0
PT Substitute		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Counseling	\$45	\$87